
Surname, Name Home Team

1st and 2nd exchange player SKC Victoria Bamberg

NBC ID

Luisa Ebert fault all clear off total SP TP

6496 1 90 43 133 0.0
0 110 72 182 1.0
0 108 63 171 1.0
0 99 53 152 1.0
1 407 231 638 3.0 1.0

Alena Bimber fault all clear off total SP TP

4180 1 100 36 136 0.0
1 102 51 153 1.0
0 88 50 138 0.0
0 95 51 146 0.0
2 385 188 573 1.0 0.0

Celine Zenker fault all clear off total SP TP

5338 0 95 61 156 0.0
0 83 63 146 1.0
0 96 41 137 0.0
0 97 63 160 1.0
0 371 228 599 2.0 1.0

Ute Vincon fault all clear off total SP TP

100 1 99 69 168 1.0
0 106 70 176 1.0
0 103 63 166 1.0
1 95 52 147 1.0
2 403 254 657 4.0 1.0

Alina Dollheimer fault all clear off total SP TP

3069 0 108 62 170 1.0
0 91 41 132 1.0
0 101 54 155 1.0
0 95 45 140 1.0
0 395 202 597 4.0 1.0

Romy Joppert fault all clear off total SP TP

7196 1 85 61 146 1.0
1 106 53 159 1.0
2 96 53 149 1.0
0 105 62 167 1.0
4 392 229 621 4.0 1.0

fault all clear off total SP TP

9 2353 1332 3685 18.0 5.0
2.0

Surname, Name Guest Team

1st and 2nd exchange player SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova

NBC ID

Ema Mazanikova fault all clear off total SP TP

6719 0 96 52 148 1.0
0 93 35 128 0.0
3 93 36 129 0.0
1 88 32 120 0.0
4 370 155 525 1.0 0.0

Daniela Mocova fault all clear off total SP TP

6531 0 95 59 154 1.0
2 96 44 140 0.0
0 94 54 148 1.0
0 96 60 156 1.0
2 381 217 598 3.0 1.0

Sarlota Sabova fault all clear off total SP TP

6532 1 104 63 167 1.0
0 86 54 140 0.0
1 94 48 142 1.0
1 87 36 123 0.0
3 371 201 572 2.0 0.0

Kamila Vrbova fault all clear off total SP TP

6155 1 89 42 131 0.0
0 98 51 149 0.0
1 84 48 132 0.0
1 93 40 133 0.0
3 364 181 545 0.0 0.0

Nada Poliakova fault all clear off total SP TP

6108 0 81 43 124 0.0
Adriana Miklovicova 3 88 35 123 0.0
5130 91 0 86 51 137 0.0

2 88 44 132 0.0
5 343 173 516 0.0 0.0

Jana Poliakova fault all clear off total SP TP

4821 0 88 45 133 0.0
0 94 45 139 0.0
0 93 52 145 0.0
1 108 52 160 0.0
1 383 194 577 0.0 0.0

fault all clear off total SP TP

18 2212 1121 3333 6.0 1.0
0.0

Zenker, Celine
(Team Leader)

7.0

2

Moc, Daniel
(Team Leader)

1.0

0
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Referee, Pass Number

Stephan, Rüdiger, 244
Chief Referee, Pass Number

Ahlborn Champions League 2025/2026
Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

22.11.2025. - 29.03.2026.

M A T C H   R E P O R T
Competition: Ahlborn Champions League 2025/2026 WOMEN - match no. 22, Quarter finals (Return match)

City: Bamberg, Nation: Germany, Bowling Hall: Sportpark Eintracht
Date: 14.02.2026., From: 11:00, Until: 13:30
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